NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY

Salient features of the section falling in forest land proposed to be diverted

Ruling gradient
Sharpest curve
Earthwork in filling
Earthwork in cutting
Total no. of bridges
No. of major bridges
No. of minor bridges
No. of tunnels

Length of tunnel

Maximum height of embankment

Maximum height of cutting

1in 100
3.25°
11.00 lakh cum
5.50 lakh cum
34 Nos.

1 No.

33 Nos.

1 No.

750 m
23 m

245 m
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