

NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY

Salient features of the section falling in forest land proposed to be diverted

Ruling gradient	1 in 100
Sharpest curve	3.25°
Earthwork in filling	11.00 lakh cum
Earthwork in cutting	5.50 lakh cum
Total no. of bridges	34 Nos.
No. of major bridges	1 No.
No. of minor bridges	33 Nos.
No. of tunnels	1 No.
Length of tunnel	750 m
Maximum height of embankment	23 m
Maximum height of cutting	24.5 m



(VIKAS BOORA)

Deputy Chief Engineer (Const.)
North Western Railway, Udaipur